June 14, 2024

Team

Poppin Fiction

DFWAI

Beach Ballerz

Bag Of Dicks

Bauer Hour

Hate Us cuz they Ain't Us
Sand Baggers
XXXXXXXX

Standings

ThMi6s - Spring 24

Won

o N U0 o NN

Lost

W O NP WWDNPR

Win %o
.875
778
.667
.625
.556
.222
.000
.000

GF
18
19
18
12
14

o

GA

(o]

12
13
18
21

Page 1 of 1



