## Standings

## ThMi6s - Spring 24

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Poppin Fiction	7	1	.875	18	6
DFWAI	7	2	.778	19	8
Beach Ballerz	6	3	.667	18	9
Bag Of Dicks	5	3	.625	12	12
Bauer Hour	5	4	.556	14	13
Hate Us cuz they Ain't Us	2	7	.222	9	18
Sand Baggers	0	9	.000	6	21
XXXXXXX	0	3	.000	0	9

June 14, 2024 Page 1 of 1